Performance & Accessories
Office: 304-877-3419 * Cell: 304-673-2602

From:

JBS Performance

131 Davis Court

Mount Hope, WV 25880

Email: jbsperformanceinc@aol.com
Office: 304.877.3419

Cell: 304.673.2602

To:

PAUL SIPES

1925 SOUTH CURRY PIKE
BLOOMINGTON, IN 47403
DIRTSPORTZ@YAHOO.COM

PAUL THIS IS THE ORIGINAL SELLING PRICE ON THE PARTS

Hrs/Qty Service

GRIZZLY 660 KIT

FIXED SECONDARY
SLIDING SECONDARY
SECONDARY SEALS

PIN GUIDE

SEAT SECONDARY SPRING
O'RING

SHIPPING

R N R BN R R

Quote Number

Quote

QuUO-4

Quote Date December 5, 2023

Total

Rate/Price

$653.00
$299.19
$201.44
$16.57
$5.94
$37.39
$10.19
$20.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total

$1,288.30

Sub Total

$653.00
$299.19
$201.44
$33.14
$23.76
$37.39
$20.38
$20.00

$1,288.30
$0.00

$1,288.30

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing JBS Performance
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