

From:	Quote Number	QUO-4
JBS Performance	Quote Date	December 5, 2023
131 Davis Court	Total	\$1,288.30
Mount Hope, WV 25880		+=,=====
Email: jbsperformanceinc@aol.com		
Office: 304.877.3419		

To: PAUL SIPES 1925 SOUTH CURRY PIKE BLOOMINGTON, IN 47403 DIRTSPORTZ@YAHOO.COM

Cell: 304.673.2602

PAUL THIS IS THE ORIGINAL SELLING PRICE ON THE PARTS

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	GRIZZLY 660 KIT	\$653.00	\$653.00
1	FIXED SECONDARY	\$299.19	\$299.19
1	SLIDING SECONDARY	\$201.44	\$201.44
2	SECONDARY SEALS	\$16.57	\$33.14
4	PIN GUIDE	\$5.94	\$23.76
1	SEAT SECONDARY SPRING	\$37.39	\$37.39
2	O'RING	\$10.19	\$20.38
1	SHIPPING	\$20.00	\$20.00

Total	\$1,288.30
Тах	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$1,288.30

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.